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
17 hours per week working for or on behalf of the City of Colby, Kansas, in his/her capacity a:
Clerk of Municipal Court.

Nothing herein shall prevent or limit the Clerk of Municipal Court from obtaining othe
employment as long as the same is not in conflict with his/her duties as Clerk of Municipa
Court or prohibited by law.

The compensation for the Clerk of Municipal Court shall be $ 900.00 per month

SECTION 6. MUNICIPAL COURT: TIME AND PLACE. The Municipal Court shall be
open on the first and third Tuesday of each month from 9:00 A.M. to Noon and from 1:00 P.M
to 3:00 P.M. for the purpose of holding court hearings; Municipal Court being open for a
other court purposes as set by the Municipal Judge. The Municipal Court is located at 30(
North Court, Third Floor, Thomas County Courthouse, Colby, Kansas.

SECTION 7. REPEALER. The following Ordinance is hereby repealed: Ordinance No
1338, dated December 17, 2002.

SECTION 8. This Ordinance shall be in full force and effect from and after its publicatior
in the official city newspaper as provided by law.

PASSED by the Governing Body and approved by the Mayor this 16 th day of
December, 2003.
Warren C. Hixson, Mayo
ATTEST:

Beverly J. Stieben, City Clerk

SEAL
(Published in the Colby Free Press Friday, December 19, 2003)
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bath home with hardwood floors and

of uses from patient-care to office set- /itt
permanent siding. Call Pat Sloan.

ting. Call Pat Koch.

3l = |
1690 W. 4th $135,000 || 660 N. Garfield $51,500 | | 515 W. 6th . $69,500 |]180 E. Cherry $110,000
Price Lowered! - Suited for a variety || Add your own TLC - to this 3 BR, 2 | | Come & See! - Charming 3 bedroom | | Ideal Location - 4 bedroom, 3 full haths,

home located on corner ot with full base-
ment. Priced to sell! Call Marilyn.

& a large eat-in kitchen w/appliances.
New windows, heat & air. Call Marj.

1130 Maize $122,000
Make yourself at home - 4 Bedroom,
3bath brick ranch with walk out base-
ment. 2 car garage and sprinkler sys-
tem.

875 S. Lincoln $69,900

112 Manchester, Brewster $65,000
Small Community Living - 3 BR, 2 bath
ranch on one level. Has family room, dbl.
car garage & an abundance of storage.

220 S. Garfield $74,900

1145 Summer Sun $73,000
Price Reduced - 5BR home features redwood
deck & privacy fence. Priced tomove quickly.

1131 Flint $74,000
For Your Family - 4 bedroom brick ranch

1209 Court Place $72,500
Offers Being Considered - Come see this4
BR home w/full basement & attached ga-
rage. Corner lot w/enclosed yard.

1649 US 24 $150,000

Planned for Comfort - 3 bedroom, 1 1/2
baths, 2-car garage, vaulted ceiling, cov-
ered patio & automatic sprinklers. All ap-
pliances included.

1111 Flint $64,000
Price Reduced - 3 BR/2 bath ranch.
FAG/CA and full basement.

Reduced - Easy living can be had in this

3BR/2 bath 1.5 car garage w/small yard,

gpl)en floor plan & covered patio. Call Pat
oan.

1850 Harvey $189,500
Welcome your family & friends to this
5bedroom, 3 bath home in this great es-
tablished area.

w/full finished basement, attached ga-
frage, underground sprinklers & privacy
ence.

540 W. 4th $75,000
Reduced Price! - 5 BR remodeled
home. Property currently generates
$1,000/mo. income.

Perfect location for country living with
easy access to town.

2370 K25 $250,000
Taste of Country - 4400 sq. ft. of living
in this 7 bedroom, 3 bath home with
sunroom & large kitchen. Barn, acres of
pasture.

1145 Summer Sun 775 Lane 535 Kings Court 540 W. 4th 112 Manchester, 1815 W. 5th 170 E. 1st

875 S. Lincoln 180 E Cherry 2370K 25 309 Rock Island, Brewster 1690 W. 4th 910 Court Terrace
1649 US 24 1131 Flint 515 W. 6th Brewster 1130 Maize 1315 W. 4th 1209 Court Place
1850 Harvey 810 Country Club Dr. 220 S. Garfield 1111 Flint 165 S. Franklin 675 N. School 275E. Ash

FOR INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS, CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE at www.Colbyhomeland.com

CALL USH!

When Only The Best Will Do...

Pat Koch = 462-6119
Pat Sloan = 462-7495

B.J. Melvin = 462-2483
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